
Berwick & District Dressage Club inc. 
Presents 

 

The Equus Rugs & 

Accessories 
Indoor Competition 

Sunday 12th March 

Oakwood Riding School 

Please observe Oakwood RS rules 

No Dogs 

Park responsibly 

Clean up yards after use 

Stables can be booked with Oakwood RS 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Time Number 
First 
Name Surname Rider EA Horse 

Horse EA 
Number Detail 

        

  2.2   Judge Adam Reiss   

8.00 am 2719 Lesia Andrusiak 3099129 SUNSATION 30046520 AOR 

8.09 am 90 Samantha Bray 3105915 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE 60006165   

8.18 am 384 Jenavive Dore 3097041 KARRUM SURAYA 60005278 AOR 

8.27 am 4175 Elita Frazer 3100638 TARWIN GROVE FLINTOFF 30502064 AOR 

8.36 am 3332 Claire Hawkey 3096933 MARBLE MADNESS 30047563   

8.45 am 1481 Kate Holian 3048394 SNOWVIEW ROCOL 60009106 AOR 

8.54 am P452 Liana Amott 3103953 KINGS TOWN GIDEON 30502292 AOR 

9.03 am 3070 Deborah Williams 3004481 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA 30047092   

9.12 am 4015 Gwyn  Coulthard 3002519 Samaran 20094537  
9.21 am 934 Ashleigh Atwell 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 30502225 AOR 

9.30 am 4234 Erica Hosking 3103773 THREE SPRINGS ANGELO 30502275   

9.39 am P833 Cassie Jones 3100839 LA DANSE DE L'AMOUR 30500188   

9.48 am 1680 Nicole Vanatta 3056074 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON 30502253   

     Judge Changeover break   

  2.3   Judges Carol Simpson & Olwen Kemp  
10.09 am 934 Ashleigh Atwell 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 30502225 AOR 

10.18 am 4234 Erica Hosking 3103773 THREE SPRINGS ANGELO 30502275   

10.27 am P833 Cassie Jones 3100839 LA DANSE DE L'AMOUR 30500188   

10.36 am P452 Liana Amott 3103953 KINGS TOWN GIDEON 30502292 AOR 

10.45 am 2719 Lesia Andrusiak 3099129 SUNSATION 30046520 AOR 

10.54 am 90 Samantha Bray 3105915 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE 60006165   

11.03 am 384 Jenavive Dore 3097041 KARRUM SURAYA 60005278 AOR 

11.12 am 4015 Gwyn  Coulthard 3002519 Samaran 20094537  
11.21 am 4175 Elita Frazer 3100638 TARWIN GROVE FLINTOFF 30502064 AOR 

11.30 am 3332 Claire Hawkey 3096933 MARBLE MADNESS 30047563   

11.39 am 1481 Kate Holian 3048394 SNOWVIEW ROCOL 60009106 AOR 

11.48 am 1680 Nicole Vanatta 3056074 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON 30502253   

11.57 am 3070 Deborah Williams 3004481 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA 30047092   

        

     Judge Changeover break   

  3.2   Judges Olwen Kemp & Wendye Meyers  
12.18 pm 3970 Pamela Hall 3098142 APERITIF 30501460 AOR 

12.27 pm 3336 Holly Mcmartin 3105590 RASCALINA  30047577 AOR 

12.36 pm 3655 Julie Mills 3104647 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD 30500700 AOR 

12.45 pm 4022 Robyn Todd 3095355 JJ DEJEU 30501717   

12.54 pm 934 Ashleigh Atwell 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 30502225 AOR 

1.03 pm 10 Rachelle Wilson 3095020 SPH DONNER CARA 60006748   

1.12 pm 4139 Paige Burfurd 3101831 WOODMOUNT LOLITA  30500856   

1.21 pm 3065 Michael Bragge 3018164 Mayfield Sizzle 30500158  
1.30 pm 2752 Barbara Chapman 3100217 JAYBEE ARTIZAN 30046603 AOR 

1.39 pm   Inez  Musgove   Omniscient    
1.48 pm 2117 Jane Toohey 3096427 La Cilla 20089156  

     Judge changeover break   

     

 
   

        



        

 

 

  3.3   Judges Wendye Meyers & Lilah Wyles  
2.06 pm 3655 Julie Mills 3104647 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD 30500700 AOR 

2.15 pm 4022 Robyn Todd 3095355 JJ DEJEU 30501717   

2.24 pm 10 Rachelle Wilson 3095020 SPH DONNER CARA 60006748   

2.33 pm 4139 Paige Burfurd 3101831 WOODMOUNT LOLITA  30500856   

2.42 pm 2752 Barbara Chapman 3100217 JAYBEE ARTIZAN 30046603 AOR 

2.51 pm 3970 Pamela Hall 3098142 APERITIF 30501460 AOR 

3.00 pm 3336 Holly Mcmartin 3105590 RASCALINA  30047577 AOR 

3.09 pm   Inez Musgrove   Omniscient    
3.18 pm 2117 Jane Toohey 3096427 La Cilla 20089156  
3.27 pm 3065 Michael Bragge 3018164 Mayfield Sizzle 30500158  

 


